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U-21 Championship
2018/19 25th round, Match #147

Tuesday, 23.04.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 21°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Bushchan Georgii
2 Bilovar Kristian
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
7 Gio
18 Shulianskyi Artem
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
15 Rusyn Nazarii
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Dmytruk Taras
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
22 Supriaha Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Bondar Valerii (C)
4 Bondarenko Valerii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Yakimets Volodymyr
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Chekh Maksym
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Kryskiv Dmytro
11 Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Mate Yurii
14 Semenikhin Ivan
15 Hlahola Oleksandr
16 Kholod Artem
17 Vasilevich Illia
18 Andrushchenko Maksym

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 25th round, Match #147
Tuesday, 23.04.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 21°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
15 Rusyn Nazarii 10'

19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 15'

48' 11 Topalov Dmytro

49' 3 Bondar Valerii

51' 3 Bondar Valerii
7 Gio

20 Zavhorodniy Maksym 60'

15 Rusyn Nazarii
22 Supriaha Vladyslav 60'

67' 10 Kryskiv Dmytro

22 Supriaha Vladyslav 72'

18 Shulianskyi Artem
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 78'

78' 6 Yakimets Volodymyr
16 Kholod Artem

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 78'

80' 9 Kulakov Andrii
17 Vasilevich Illia

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
16 Voloshyn Vikentii 88'

90+4' 3 Bondar Valerii
13 Mate Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


